L'ordizanaise

Diamnche 12 juillet 2015

15 km

Nom
1 ALFIERI
2 DORGANS
3 GAUBERT
4 POMMIER
5 BOUZIGUES
6 RENOU
7 BARDON
8 AIO
9 CARRERE
10 BOLLOM
11 LAFRANCHI
12 DIDIER
13 CARLON
14 COMPAGNET
15 GAROBY
16 BALTHAZAR
17 MAYER
18 FORT
19 RIBES
20 LALANNE
21 PEREZ
22 MURATORE
23 RIBIERE
24  GAUBERT
25 MANSE
26 PERROCHEAU
27 CHARTREL
28 ARNAUDIN
29 PONTICO
30 DROIT
31 BALZAC
32 BONZOUMET
33 DUBAU
34 DI TRAPANI
35 VILLENEUVE
36 DUBOIS
37 LOPEZ
38 RENOU SPARMA
39 LASCARAY
40 CARLON
41 BOUKECHICHE
42 BAJAC
43 LAMAGNERE
44 CABARROU
45  GHISALBERTI
46 GESTAS
47 FERNANDEZ
48 CAPOT
49 CASTAINGS

prénom
GUILLAUME
MATHIEU
GILLES
SEBASTIEN
BRUNO
PASCAL
JEAN NOEL
GUILLAUME
OLIVIER
MARK
PHILIPPE
JEREMY
PIERRE
CYRIL
LAURENT
DAVID
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
CEDRIC
JEROME
XAVIER
JOSEPH
GAELLE
YVES
SERGE
uGo
MYRIAM
JEAN CLAUDE
DANIEL
PATRICK
FLORENT
LIONEL
BENOIT
JOSEPH
CHRISTOPHE
ANTONY
PATRICE
KATIA
PATRICK
NATHALIE
ALEXANDRE
FREDERIC
ILAN

LOIS
LAURENT
ANDRE
CHRISTOPHE
FRANCOIS
LIONEL

Temps

01:01:02
01:03:16
01:03:27
01:06:30
01:07:47
01:08:15
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:10:24
A1:17
:11:59
:12:06
113:11
:14:30
:14:59
:15:36
:15:42
:15:44
:16:14
:16:15
116:41
:16:52
17:41
:18:23
:18:46
:18:47
:18:49
:19:20
:19:30
119:31

01:20:18
01:20:30
01:20:50
01:21:46
01:22:06
01:22:30
01:22:40
01:22:42
01:23:42
01:23:56
01:24:33
01:24:58
01:25:05
01:25:24
01:25:32
01:25:50
01:25:51
01:26:08
01:26:52
01:27:00
01:27:18
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Lap assion du running
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81
82

ABADIE
GERME
DUPONT
PINE-GARRE
LACOUSSADE
PUJO
JOUANOLOU
DURVELLE
ETCHEGOYEN
BENSELAH
CARRERE
LAVIGNE
AMARE
DESJARDINS
VICTORIN
ABBADIE
SOULAN
DULYSSE
CONTE-DULONG
KREIS
MERIC
DUBOIS
DALEAS
MARTIN
SANCHEZ
FOURCADE
SIMON
GRIMAUD
BICHON
LAFARGUE
GONZALEZ
MONLEZUN
TARBES

FLORENT
OLIVIER
PIERRE
FRANCOIS
ELODIE
REGINE
ISABELLE
LAURENT
FREDERIC
ABDEL
YVES
JEAN YVES
CECILE
BERNARD
CHRISTIAN
MATHIEU
BASTIEN
XAVIER
GREGORY
AUDREY
DAMIEN
ISABELLE
BRIGITTE
SONIA
DAVID
LIONEL
VERONIQUE
STEPHANIE
FRANCIS
AUDREY
JEREMY
EMILIE
PATRICK

01:27:19
01:27:23
01:29:09
01:30:19
01:30:39
01:30:39
01:30:41
01:30:48
01:30:48
01:31:07
01:31:08
01:33:09
01:33:12
01:33:39
01:34:41
01:34:42
01:37:22
01:37:26
01:38:25
01:38:27
01:39:12
01:40:41
01:42:02
01:44:25
01:45:12
01:45:12
01:45:20
01:45:47
01:47:11
01:47:47
01:51:26
01:53:44
02:04:55
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Lap assion du running
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